Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - Sdo José

Nacional
Corrida

Race (12 Laps)

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km

N
13/4/2008 15:40
14/ . .
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o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) LUCAS PAGNONCELLI DE ARAUJO
1 16:09:03.737
2 1:41.342 +0.508 16:10:45.079
3 1:40.834 - 16:12:25.913
4 1:40.842 +0.008 16:14:06.755
5 1:41.010 +0.176 16:15:47.765
6 1:41.060 +0.226 16:17:28.825
7 1:42.887 +2.053 16:19:11.712
8 1:43.857 +3.023 16:20:55.569
9 1:43.401 +2.567 16:22:38.970
10 1:42.966 +2.132 16:24:21.936
1 1:44.754 +3.920 16:26:06.690
12 1:46.381 +5.547 16:27:53.071
(313) DARLAM MARCONDES DA SILVA
1 16:09:07.279
2 1:44.020 +1.793 16:10:51.299
3 1:43.285 +1.058 16:12:34.584
4 1:43.379 +1.152 16:14:17.963
5 1:43.144 +0.917 16:16:01.107
6 1:42.227 - 16:17:43.334
7 1:42.983 +0.756 16:19:26.317
8 1:42.537 +0.310 16:21:08.854
9 1:42.743 +0.516 16:22:51.597
10 1:43.753 +1.526 16:24:35.350
11 1:45.949 +3.722 16:26:21.299
12 1:45.118 +2.891 16:28:06.417
(75) MURILO LIMA FRANCA
1 16:09:04.793
2 1:44.469 +2.096 16:10:49.262
3 1:42.373 - 16:12:31.635
4 1:43.991 +1.618 16:14:15.626
5 1:43.528 +1.155 16:15:59.154
6 1:43.326 +0.953 16:17:42.480
7 1:43.338 +0.965 16:19:25.818
8 1:43.858 +1.485 16:21:09.676
9 1:43.885 +1.512 16:22:53.561
10 1:43.592 +1.219 16:24:37.153
1 1:45.446 +3.073 16:26:22.599
12 1:46.800 +4.427 16:28:09.399
(901) LEANDRO CARLOS DE LIMA
1 16:09:04.856
2 1:45.564 +1.413 16:10:50.420
3 1:44.151 - 16:12:34.571
4 1:44.819 +0.668 16:14:19.390
5 1:44.760 +0.609 16:16:04.150
6 1:45.271 +1.120 16:17:49.421
7 1:46.478 +2.327 16:19:35.899
8 1:47.010 +2.859 16:21:22.909
9 1:46.410 +2.259 16:23:09.319
10 1:47.518 +3.367 16:24:56.837
11 1:47.738 +3.587 16:26:44.575
12 1:48.144 +3.993 16:28:32.719
(13) CHARLES BARON
1 16:09:05.310
2 1:48.084 +3.231 16:10:53.394
3 1:45.544 +0.691 16:12:38.938
4 1:45.254 +0.401 16:14:24.192
5 1:47.615 +2.762 16:16:11.807
6 1:46.718 +1.865 16:17:58.525
7 1:46.398 +1.545 16:19:44.923
8 1:47.148 +2.295 16:21:32.071

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:46.207 +1.354 16:23:18.278
10 1:46.642 +1.789 16:25:04.920
11 1:46.914 +2.061 16:26:51.834
12 1:44.853 - 16:28:36.687
(9) ROBERTO MANOEL DOS SANTOS
1 16:09:08.736
2 1:45.653 +0.458 16:10:54.389
3 1:46.845 +1.650 16:12:41.234
4 1:45.195 - 16:14:26.429
5 1:46.104 +0.909 16:16:12.533
6 1:46.879 +1.684 16:17:59.412
7 1:46.133 +0.938 16:19:45.545
8 1:47.115 +1.920 16:21:32.660
9 1:47.284 +2.089 16:23:19.944
10 1:46.992 +1.797 16:25:06.936
11 1:49.661 +4.466 16:26:56.597
12 1:50.188 +4.993 16:28:46.785
(57) PAULO HENRIQUE KRUTZSCH JUNIOR
1 16:09:03.121
2 1:41.447 +0.741 16:10:44.568
3 1:40.924 +0.218 16:12:25.492
4 1:40.706 - 16:14:06.198
5 1:41.206 +0.500 16:15:47.404
6 1:51.704 +10.998 16:17:39.108
7 1:52.669 +11.963 16:19:31.777
8 1:54.868 +14.162 16:21:26.645
9 1:54.312 +13.606 16:23:20.957
10 2:02.491 +21.785 16:25:23.448
11 2:00.631 +19.925 16:27:24.079
12 1:59.344 +18.638 16:29:23.423
(10) EVALDIR BENDER JUNIOR
1 16:09:05.749
2 1:51.336 +3.287 16:10:57.085
3 1:48.049 - 16:12:45.134
4 1:48.467 +0.418 16:14:33.601
5 1:50.273 +2.224 16:16:23.874
6 1:48.992 +0.943 16:18:12.866
7 1:49.985 +1.936 16:20:02.851
8 1:50.099 +2.050 16:21:52.950
9 1:49.538 +1.489 16:23:42.488
10 1:55.473 +7.424 16:25:37.961
11 1:55.885 +7.836 16:27:33.846
12 1:59.629 +11.580 16:29:33.475
(71) LUCAS DE BORBA
1 16:09:08.450
2 1:50.477 +2.710 16:10:58.927
3 1:47.767 - 16:12:46.694
4 1:48.988 +1.221 16:14:35.682
5 1:51.025 +3.258 16:16:26.707
6 1:51.781 +4.014 16:18:18.488
7 1:50.632 +2.865 16:20:09.120
8 1:52.200 +4.433 16:22:01.320
9 1:55.381 +7.614 16:23:56.701
10 1:53.389 +5.622 16:25:50.090
11 1:57.262 +9.495 16:27:47.352
12 2:07.552 +19.785 16:29:54.904
(22) EDENILSON JOSE DE SOUZA
1 16:09:04.473
2 1:47.913 - 16:10:52.386
3 1:49.915 +2.002 16:12:42.301
4 1:52.179 +4.266 16:14:34.480

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:51.772 +3.859 16:16:26.252
6 1:53.304 +5.391 16:18:19.556
7 1:57.641 +9.728 16:20:17.197
8 2:01.110 +13.197 16:22:18.307
9 2:04.512 +16.599 16:24:22.819

10 2:05.814 +17.901 16:26:28.633

11 2:07.365 +19.452 16:28:35.998

(99) FABIANO SCHIER
1 16:09:07.879
2 2:00.091 +1.187 16:11:07.970
3 1:58.904 - 16:13:06.874
4 1:59.162 +0.258 16:15:06.036
5 2:00.802 +1.898 16:17:06.838
6 2:02.942 +4.038 16:19:09.780
7 2:06.398 +7.494 16:21:16.178
8 2:02.141 +3.237 16:23:18.319
9 2:02.600 +3.696 16:25:20.919
10 2:00.139 +1.235 16:27:21.058
11 2:00.761 +1.857 16:29:21.819
(171) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 16:09:12.575
2 2:12.998 +15.679 16:11:25.573
3 1:57.319 - 16:13:22.892
4 2:01.385 +4.066 16:15:24.277
5 2:01.059 +3.740 16:17:25.336
6 2:03.950 +6.631 16:19:29.286
7 2:05.774 +8.455 16:21:35.060
8 2:06.619 +9.300 16:23:41.679
9 2:11.882 +14.563 16:25:53.561
10 2:08.440 +11.121 16:28:02.001
(277) JEFFERSON MACHADO MACARINI
1 16:09:15.247
2 2:02.467 +0.368 16:11:17.714
3 2:02.099 - 16:13:19.813
4 2:03.206 +1.107 16:15:23.019
5 2:04.134 +2.035 16:17:27.153
6 2:12.782 +10.683 16:19:39.935
7 2:10.342 +8.243 16:21:50.277
8 2:09.238 +7.139 16:23:59.515
9 2:10.253 +8.154 16:26:09.768
10 2:12.400 +10.301 16:28:22.168
(8) FABRICIO REUS DE SOUZA
1 16:09:19.516
2 1:45.916 +1.533 16:11:05.432
3 1:44.383 - 16:12:49.815
4 1:56.922 +12.539 16:14:46.737
5 1:46.344 +1.961 16:16:33.081
6 1:46.013 +1.630 16:18:19.094
7 1:47.749 +3.366 16:20:06.843
8 1:47.928 +3.545 16:21:54.771
9 1:48.111 +3.728 16:23:42.882
(49) ANDREY MARCON
1 16:09:06.244
2 1:47.586 +1.832 16:10:53.830
3 1:46.295 +0.541 16:12:40.125
4 1:45.754 - 16:14:25.879
5 2:13.815 +28.061 16:16:39.694
6 1:49.545 +3.791 16:18:29.239
(51) ALEXANDRE PRIMO PERERA
1 16:09:08.927
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2 1:48.764 - 16:10:57.691
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